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Austragender Verein 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
40 Schuss liegend: 

Jungschützen:  Treffer Christian  SG Marchtrenk 342 Ringe  
Allgemeine Klasse:  Schauer Anton  Askö Mühltal  384 Ringe 
Senioren:   Schauer Johann  Askö Mühltal  374 Ringe 

 
       Schauer Johann  
Mannschaft:   Askö Mühltal  Schauer Anton 1135 Ringe 

         Schauer Christian  
 
 
60 Schuss liegend: 
 Junioren:   Rapp Maximilian  SG Marchtrenk    570 Ringe 
 Allgemeine Klasse:  Brandmaier Gerhard  SV 1876 Vöcklabruck   593 Ringe 
 Senioren:   Maurer Franz   SG Marchtrenk        587 Ringe 
 

       Brandmaier Gerhard   
  Mannschaft:  SV 1876 Vöcklabruck Riedl Herbert  1763 Ringe 
         Riedl Alfred 
 
 
Verantwortlich:  Durchführung: 
Bezirksschützenmeister   SG Marchtrenk 
Maurer Franz         Holzinger Walter  



40 SCHUSS LIEGEND 
 
 
 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 
 
 

Jungschützen 
 
1. Hr. Treffer Christian SG Marchtrenk  90  90  85  77  342 
2. Hr. Dunzinger Robert  Union Hartkirchen  73  84  80  75  312 
 
 

Allgemeine Klasse 
 
1. Hr. Schauer Anton  Askö Mühltal  94 100  94  96  384 
2. Hr. Hinterberger Alfred Union Hartkirchen  95  93  98  96  382 
3. Hr. Schauer Christian Askö Mühltal  94  95  91  97  377 
4. Hr. Kavalir Walter  Union Hartkirchen  93  93  96  93  375 
5. Hr. Brandstätter Jürgen Union Hartkirchen  89  92  95  97  373 
6. Hr. Buchroither Michael Union Hartkirchen  90  91  90  89  360 
7. Hr. Schobesberger Claus Union Hartkirchen  88  93  89  89  359 
8. Hr. Kastner Günther  Union Hartkirchen  87  96  83  91  357 
9. Hr. Kastner Herbert  Union Hartkirchen  87  87  92  90  356 
 
 

Senioren 
 
1. Hr. Schauer Johann  Askö Mühltal  92  91  96  95  374 
2. Hr. Wolkerstorfer Alois Union Hartkirchen  92  94  94  92  372 
3. Hr. Gschwendtner Johann Union Hartkirchen  96  93  90  91  370 
4. Hr. Paulik Ernst  FSG 1847 Wels  86  91  89  93  359 
 
 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Allgemeine Klasse 
 
 1. Askö Mühltal    1135  
   Hr. Schauer Anton   384 
   Hr. Schauer Christian  377 
   Hr. Schauer Johann  374 
 
 2. U. Hartkirchen 2    1120  
   Hr. Kavalir Walter  375 
   Hr. Brandstätter Jürgen  373 
   Hr. Wolkerstorfer Alois  372 
 
 3. U. Hartkirchen 1    1108  
   Hr. Hinterberger Alfred  382 
   Hr. Gschwendtner Johann  370 
   Hr. Kastner Herbert  356 
 
 4. FSG 1847 Wels    359  
   Hr. Paulik Ernst   359 
   Hr. Wieshofer Hubert  0 
   Hr. Feldhofer Julius  0 
 
 
 
 
 



60 SCHUSS LIEGEND 
 
 
 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 
 
 

Junioren 
 
1. Hr. Rapp Maximilian  SG Marchtrenk 95  93  96  94  96  96   570 
2. Hr. Kohrgruber Matthias SG Marchtrenk 92  90  82  88  92  86   530 
 
 

Allgemeine Klasse 
 
1. Hr. Brandmaier Gerhard SV 1876 Vöcklabruck    100 100  98  99  97  99   593 
2. Hr. Holzinger Wolfgang PSV Wels       100  98  96  98  97  98   587 
3. Hr. Riedl Alfred  SV 1876 Vöcklabruck 96  99  98  99  97  96   585 
4. Hr. Riedl Herbert  SV 1876 Vöcklabruck 99  99  97  99  96  95   585 
5. Hr. Windhager Roland  SG Marchtrenk  96  99  98  98  96  96   583 
6. Hr. Hofbauer Alfons  SG Marchtrenk  97  94  97 98  96 100   582 
7. Hr. Österbauer Manfred Priv SG Braunau  95  96  95  97  96  93   572 
8. Hr. Beck Manfred  SG Marchtrenk  93  96  95  95  99  92   570 
 
 

Senioren 
 
1. Hr. Maurer Franz  SG Marchtrenk  96  98  99  98  97  99   587 
2. Hr. Hochmayr Karl  SG Marchtrenk      100  96  93  97  99  98   583 
3. Hr. Nemmer Volker  Priv SG Braunau  95  96  94  98  96  93   572 
4. Hr. Gerner Hans  Priv SG Braunau  96  97  93  92  93  97   568 
5. Hr. Treffer Guido  SG Marchtrenk  91  94  96  94  97  96   568 
6. Hr. Dreer Thomas  Priv SG Braunau  97  92  94  97  94  93   567 
7. Hr. Holzinger Walter  SG Marchtrenk  91  93  93  97  92  89   555 
8. Hr. Korsitzke Josef  SG Marchtrenk  89  94  90  94  91  93   551 
 
 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Allgemeine Klasse 
 
1. SV 1876 Vöcklabruck    1763 
   Hr. Brandmaier Gerhard  593 
   Hr. Riedl Herbert   585 
   Hr. Riedl Alfred   585 
 
2. SG Marchtrenk 1     1748 
   Hr. Windhager Roland  583 
   Hr. Hochmayr Karl   583 
   Hr. Hofbauer Alfons  582 
 
3. SG Marchtrenk 2     1725 
   Hr. Maurer Franz   587 
   Hr. Beck Manfred   570 
   Hr. Treffer Guido   568 
 
4. Priv. SG Braunau     1711 
   Hr. Nemmer Volker   572 
   Hr. Österbauer Manfred  572 
   Hr. Dreer Thomas   567 
 


